BRENMUHL Ronald Stephen

Born: 23 Sep 1914 New Plymouth, NZ
Died: 7 Nov 1987 Levin, NZ
Buried: Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ, cremated

Father: Francis Ernest Emile (Frank) 1882 - 1953 New Plymouth

Mother: Alice Hughes 1883 - 1948 New Plymouth
Married: 9 Apr 1936 New Plymouth, NZ
BENNETT Elsie May

Born: 8 Sep 1919

Died: 8 Jun 2016 Levin, NZ

Buried: Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ, cremated

Father:

Mother:

Children:

Brenmuhl Coral Estha Fay

Born: 7 Sep 1936 New Plymouth, NZ
Died: 30 Jan 2009 Levin, NZ

Buried: Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ, cremated

Married:

Taylor Frederick Charles

Born: 17 May 1930

Died: 30 Nov 2014

Buried:

Property:

NOTES:

Manufacturing Jeweller

Electoral Rolls:

Ronald Elsie
1938 New Plymouth Labourer
1946 New Plymouth  Truck Driver New Plymouth  Married
1949 New Plymouth  Truck Driver New Plymouth  Married
1954 New Plymouth  Truck Driver New Plymouth  Married
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1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1969
1969
1969
1969
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New Plymouth
23 Parker Ave
89 Parker Ave
89 Parker Ave

89 Parker Ave

Frederick

12 Cobham St
12 Cobham St
12 Cobham St
12 Cobham St

Watch Repairer
Watch Maker
Watch Repairer
Watch Maker

Retired
Knitter

Pro Manager
Pro Manager

New Plymouth
Levin
Levin
Levin

Levin

Coral
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married

Married

Married
Married
Married
Married



