BRENMUHL Ronald Stephen

Born: 23 Sep 1914 New Plymouth, NZ

Died: 7 Nov 1987 Levin, NZ Buried: Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ, cremated

Father: Francis Ernest Emile (Frank) 1882 – 1953 New Plymouth Mother: Alice Hughes 1883 – 1948 New Plymouth

Married: 9 Apr 1936 New Plymouth, NZ

BENNETT Elsie May

Born: 8 Sep 1919

Died: 8 Jun 2016 Levin, NZ Buried: Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ, cremated

Father: Mother:

Children:

Brenmuhl Coral Estha Fay

Born: 7 Sep 1936 New Plymouth, NZ

Died: 30 Jan 2009 Levin, NZ Buried: Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ, cremated

Married:

Taylor Frederick Charles

Born: 17 May 1930 Died: 30 Nov 2014

Buried:

Property:

NOTES:

Manufacturing Jeweller

Electoral Rolls:

	Ronald		Elsie	
1938	New Plymouth	Labourer		
1946	New Plymouth	Truck Driver	New Plymouth	Married
1949	New Plymouth	Truck Driver	New Plymouth	Married
1954	New Plymouth	Truck Driver	New Plymouth	Married

BP0061 1

1957	New Plymouth	Watch Repairer	New Plymouth	Married
1963	23 Parker Ave	Watch Maker	Levin	Married
1969	89 Parker Ave	Watch Repairer	Levin	Married
1972	89 Parker Ave	Watch Maker	Levin	Married
1978				
1981	89 Parker Ave	Retired	Levin	Married
	Frederick		Coral	
1969	Frederick 12 Cobham St	Knitter	Coral Levin	Married
1969 1969		Knitter Pro Manager		Married Married
	12 Cobham St		Levin	

BP0061 2